B6C - Schaltung verst. Luftkühlung TA = 35°C
Typenbezeichnung SAP Bauelement KK Lüfter MB
B6C 230/310 - 140F - KM14-3TT61N-LRCT TT61N08KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 230/310 - 195F - KM14-3TT106N-LRCT TT106N08KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 230/310 - 260F - KM14-3TT162N-LRCT TT162N08KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 230/310 - 360F - KM17-3TT250N-LRCT TT250N08KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 230/310 - 405F - KM17-3TT285N-LRCT TT285N08KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 230/310 - 545F - 3KM14-3TT250N-LRCT TT250N08KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 230/310 - 610F - 3KM14-3TT285N-LRCT TT285N08KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 230/310 - 780F - 3KM17-3TT425N-LRCT TT425N08KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 230/310 - 830F - 3KM17-3TT500N-LRCT TT500N08KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 400/540 - 140F - KM14-3TT61N-LRCT TT61N14KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 400/540 - 195F - KM14-3TT106N-LRCT TT106N14KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 400/540 - 260F - KM14-3TT162N-LRCT TT162N14KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 400/540 - 360F - KM17-3TT250N-LRCT TT250N14KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 400/540 - 405F - KM17-3TT285N-LRCT TT285N14KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 400/540 - 545F - 3KM14-3TT250N-LRCT 19672 TT250N14KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 400/540 - 610F - 3KM14-3TT285N-LRCT TT285N14KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 400/540 - 780F - 3KM17-3TT425N-LRCT TT425N14KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 400/540 - 830F - 3KM17-3TT500N-LRCT TT500N14KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 500/670 - 140F - KM14-3TT61N-LRCT TT61N16KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 500/670 - 195F - KM14-3TT106N-LRCT TT106N16KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 500/670 - 260F - KM14-3TT162N-LRCT TT162N16KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 500/670 - 360F - KM17-3TT250N-LRCT 7335 TT250N16KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 500/670 - 405F - KM17-3TT285N-LRCT TT285N16KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 500/670 - 545F - 3KM14-3TT250N-LRCT TT250N16KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 500/670 - 610F - 3KM14-3TT285N-LRCT TT285N16KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 500/670 - 780F - 3KM17-3TT425N-LRCT TT425N16KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 500/670 - 830F - 3KM17-3TT500N-LRCT TT500N08KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 690/920 - 145F - KM14-3TT70N-LRCT TT70N22KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 690/920 - 200F - KM14-3TT122N-LRCT 15563 TT122N22KOF 1xKM14 P4658 22
B6C 690/920 - 305F - KM17-3TT215N-LRCT TT215N22KOF 1xKM17 P4658 23
B6C 690/920 - 465F - 3KM14-3TT215N-LRCT 20243 TT215N22KOF 3xKM14 P4658 24
B6C 690/920 - 590F - 3KM17-3TT310N-LRCT TT310N22KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25
B6C 690/920 - 730F - 3KM17-3TT430N-LRCT TT430N22KOF 3xKM17 P4658 25